challenges

Tri Tour 01/11/2024
categorie nom resultat cl.

| club |

Fltri Clubtour 50701 2 toutes
‘ AG-Women ‘

Fltri Clubtour - Women 18620 2 toutes
‘ youth ‘

Fltri Clubtour Youth 22040 4 toutes
| kids |

Fltri Clubtour Kids 10180 4 toutes
‘ AG-Women ‘

LIENERS Sandra 480 14

.~ AGMen |

BERG Gilles 3375 1

BERG Claude 1990 4

LIEGEOIS Andy 1046 26

LIENERS René 1040 27

GRUN Raoul 1030 28

KOHN Thierry 778 39

CARVALHO Alvaro 750 42

KRIER Benoit 742 43

FEHR Duc 656 49

LIENERS Yannick 480 68

BELCHE Jang 460 72

VEIGAS Toni 420 76

ThILL Serge 280 98

WEBER David 240 104

Bertemes Paul 188 124

HOLBACH Tim 168 132

BARBONI Bruno 166 134

DELLUCCI Benjamino 162 137
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‘ KBF ‘

KOHN Elisa 2480 1

FERRARI Julie 2440 2

‘ KAM ‘

MARSON Tim 3220 4

IBENDAHL Jonas 2040 5

‘ YCF ‘

MARSON Chiara 3240 2

MORES Liz 2800 4

KOHN Olivia 2160 5

ETRINGER Mathilda 1820 6

LIBENS THEIN Maxine 1460 7

SIEGEL Emma 1320 8

SCHILTZ Lili 420 13
YCM

ENGEL Felix 3240 4

ENGEL Jacques 2440 8

BAUSTERT Louis 500 12

CASOLI Yonah 360 16

| vam |

CARVALHO Evan 2280 6

o

BERG Gilles 4030 1

Challenge Tageblatt 03/10/2024

categorie nom resultat cl.

‘ club ‘

Challenge Tageblatt 27556 6 4 épreuves

Coupe Emile Thoma 19217 6 4 épreuves
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D.F.

Di Martino Lisa
Miranda Gomes Eliana
Schalbar Lena
Scheiden Michele
Theisen Sophie

Siegel Mia

Miranda Ribeiro Eva
Hever Celia

Marson Tim

Sc.M.

Mergen Andy

Engel Jacques

Engel Felix

Vinhas Loan

Baustert Louis

Nickels Tai-Song Camille

Monterisi Samuel

Sc.F.

Mores Liz

Mallinger Nahla

Siegel Emma

Etringer Mathilda
Winkel Flo

Kambala Khalissa
Scheiden Alice
Eldeweys Gongalves Emma
De Carolis Giulia
Huremovic Kiana
Rodrigues Chiara

Schiltz Dana

Marson Chiara

Hames Amy

Burgos Miravalles Olivia
Kohn Olivia

Schiltz Lili

Chu Maldonado Camila
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1538
1348
1253
1177
1119
987
883
695
333

3015
2423
2402
1916
1529
1130
493

2935
2933
2718
2703
2596
2501
2402
2400
2391
2334
2300
2070
1144
1047
977

781

279

258

11
25
13
40
22
26
29
46

17
23

12
15
19
13
14
22
23
30
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4 épreuves
4 épreuves
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4 épreuves
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4 épreuves

4 épreuves

4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves

4 épreuves

4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves
4 épreuves

4 épreuves
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Challenge U16 02/10/2024

categorie nom resultat cl.

| Club |

Challenge U16 4762 6 3 épreuves

| M.F. |

Baustert Margot 1727 3 3 épreuves

Weber Anastasia 1431 7 3 épreuves

Kroger Ava 1226

Chu Maldonado Carla 730

| M.M. |

Netti Audric 1604 6 3 épreuves

Cross-Challenge Peters-Sports 09/03/2024

categorie nom resultat cl.

| DF. |

Di Martino Lisa 308 7 5 épreuves

Miranda Gomes Eliana 227 11 5 épreuves

Beaumet Estelle 77 25 5 épreuves

Theisen Sophie 64 30 5 épreuves

Schroeder Lia 63 31 5 épreuves

Bauler Nora 22 45 5 épreuves

Siegel Mia 6 66 5 épreuves

Miranda Ribeiro Eva 6 66 5 épreuves

Hever Celia 6 66 5 épreuves

Schalbar Lena 6 66 5 épreuves
D.M.

Marson Tim 108 18 5 épreuves

Leblond Julien 6 64 5 épreuves

Ibendahl Jonas 6 64 5 épreuves

mercredi 13 novembre 2024 Page 4 of 8



Sc.F.

Mores Liz

Siegel Emma

Etringer Mathilda
Mallinger Nahla

Kohn Olivia

Winckel Flo

Beaumet Amelie
Eldeweys Gongalves Emma
De Carolis Giulia
Schiltz Lili

Kambala Khalissa
Rodrigues Chiara
Huremovic Kiana
Hames Amy

Scheiden Alice

Marson Chiara

Chu Maldonado Camila

Schiltz Dana

Sc.M.

Nickels Tai-Song Camille
Baustert Louis

Engel Jacques

Mergen Andy

Engel Felix

M.F.

Baustert Margot
Schmit Vicky

Miranda Gomes Emma
Carolei Chiara

Kroger Ava

Chu Maldonado Carla
Weber Anastasia

Longumu Maeva

M.M.

Theis Charel

Carvalho Evan
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510
275
255
230
218
137
119
36
31
18
18
13
10

33
11
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87
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45
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102

38

215
236
413
420

14
23
25
29
32
43
44
52

26
29

5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
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5 épreuves
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5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves

5 épreuves

5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves

5 épreuves

5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves
5 épreuves

5 épreuves

5 épreuves

5 épreuves
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‘ C.M. ‘

Kroger Paul 42 24 5 épreuves
Kaell Jim 25 27 5 épreuves
| IM. |
Berg Gilles 215 7 5 épreuves
| E.M. |
Dalili Mohammad Taher 395 3 5 épreuves
| S.F. |
Lieners Sandra 200 7 5 épreuves
| SM. |
Remakel Sven 430 2 5 épreuves
Volta Luca 193 9 5 épreuves
Lieners Yannick 160 12 5 épreuves
Miranda Cepa Joao Pedro 125 16 5 épreuves
Kieffer Alain 51 36 5 épreuves
Kipchen Chris 41 40 5 épreuves
Cabral Nelson 39 42 5 épreuves
Veigas Toni 32 44 5 épreuves
Mack Thibaut 29 45 5 épreuves
Challenge U16 Indoor 02/02/2024
categorie nom resultat cl.
| Club |
Challenge U16 Indoor 5978 5 3 épreuves
| M.F. |
Baustert Margot 1797 4 3 épreuves
Kroger Ava 1623 8 3 épreuves
Schmit Vicky 1360 12 3 épreuves
Weber Anastasia 1282
Chu Maldonado Carla 1264 14 3 épreuves
Carolei Chiara 897
Longumu Maeva 630
Miranda Gomes Emma 411

M.M.
Netti Audric 925
Carvalho Evan 433
Theis Charel 433
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Challenge Tageblatt Indoor

01/02/2024

categorie nom resultat cl.

| club |

Challenge Tageblatt 17346 4 4 épreuves
Coupe Emile Thoma 15146 4 4 épreuves
| DF. |

Di Martino Lisa 1105 13 4 épreuves
Miranda Gomes Eliana 1101 14 4 épreuves
Miranda Ribeiro Eva 989 7 4 épreuves
Scheiden Michéle 973 23 4 épreuves
Bauler Nora 964 9 4 épreuves
Schalbar Lena 939 12 4 épreuves
Theisen Sophie 929 7 4 épreuves
Siegel Mia 812 7 4 épreuves
Schroeder Lia 479

Hever Celia 225

| D.M. |

Leblond Julien 744 29 4 épreuves
Marson Tim 455

‘ Sc.F. ‘

Mallinger Nahla 2413 1 4 épreuves
Mores Liz 2202 3 4 épreuves
Winckel Flo 1991 16 4 épreuves
Etringer Mathilda 1987 5 4 épreuves
Scheiden Alice 1875 22 4 épreuves
Huremovic Kiana 1605 34 4 épreuves
De Carolis Giulia 1577 18 4 épreuves
Rodrigues Chiara 1524 36 4 épreuves
Siegel Emma 1104

Kohn Olivia 1086

Schiltz Dana 910

Hames Amy 887

Marson Chiara 713

Chu Maldonado Camila 318
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Sc.M.

Mergen Andy 2261 3 4 épreuves
Engel Felix 1793 12 4 épreuves
Engel Jacques 1648 13 4 épreuves
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